Page 1 of 2
• 15 Watts in Standard
Low Profile Package
(1" X 2" X 0.4")
• 4:1 Ultra Wide Input
Voltage Range
• -40 to +85°C
Operating Temp.

* For Positive On/Off use suffix P
For Negative On/Off use suffix N
3V < Vr < 12V.
European Stocking Distributor
Phone: +41 44 730 33 53
Email: sales@hvps-condatas.com / www.hvps-condatas.com
Rietbachstrasse 7, 8952 Schlieren (ZH), Switzerland
Page 2 of 2
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
Mechanical Specifications
Selection Guide
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
Input Voltage Output Output Capacitor
Nominal (Range) Voltage Current Efficiency Model Number Load Max. Case
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) (%) (μF)
3.3 4500 86 LWB15-24S33 14700 P
5 3000 87 LWB15-24S5 7200 P
12 (9-36) 5.1 3000 87 LWB15-24S5.1 7200 P
12 1250 87 LWB15-24S12 1250 P
15 1000 87 LWB15-24S15 800 P
3.3 4500 86 LWB15-48S33 14700 P
5 3000 88 LWB15-48S5 7200 P
48 (18-72) 5.1 3000 87 LWB15-48S5.1 7200 P
12 1250 87 LWB15-48S12 1250 P
15 1000 87 LWB15-48S15 800 P
±5 ±1500 87 LWB15-24-5 ±3600 P
12 (9-36) ±12 ±625 88 LWB15-24-12 ±625 P
±15 ±500 88 LWB15-24-15 ±400 P
±5 ±1500 88 LWB15-48-5 ±3600 P
48 (18-72) ±12 ±625 88 LWB15-48-12 ±625 P
±15 ±500 88 LWB15-48-15 ±400 P
S
IN
G
L